AECOM

NHS GRAMPIAN

REDPATH CONSTRUCTION

REDPATH CONSTRUCTION

REDPATH CONSTRUCTION

TBS LTD

EDF ENERGY LTD

EDF ENERGY LTD

MMM MEDICAL EQUIPMENT UK LIMITED
MMM MEDICAL EQUIPMENT UK LIMITED
MMM MEDICAL EQUIPMENT UK LIMITED
MMM MEDICAL EQUIPMENT UK LIMITED
CANON MEDICAL SYSTEMS LIMITED
NHS (SCOTLAND+NORTH ENGLAND) CREDIT UNION LTD
SIEMENS HEALTHCARE LIMITED

THE CHRISTIE NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
GE HEALTHCARE LTD(10044911)

HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS

HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS

HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS

HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS
TRANSMEDICS BV

TRANSMEDICS BV

24/10/2025
20/10/2025
06/10/2025
23/10/2025
29/10/2025
08/10/2025
31/10/2025
31/10/2025
08/10/2025
08/10/2025
22/10/2025
22/10/2025
29/10/2025
13/10/2025
13/10/2025
20/10/2025
13/10/2025
13/10/2025
13/10/2025
13/10/2025
13/10/2025
23/10/2025
23/10/2025

Building Contractors

Secondee Senior Medical Dental

Capital Purchase Buildings

Capital Purchase Buildings

Capital Purchase Buildings

Capital Purchase Buildings

Electricity

Electricity

Service Contract - Non Medical Equipment
Service Contract - Non Medical Equipment
Capital Purchase Plant & Machinery
Service Contract - Non Medical Equipment
Medical /Surgical Equipments Services Contract
Credit Union

Capital Purchase Plant & Machinery
Course Fees

Stock: Pharmacy

Apprentice Levy

National insurance Employees

National insurance Employers

Paye

Lab Instruments

Lab Instruments

111317 86

28549
71756
71756
108035
79050
54388
285744
39380
38800
29674
46508
79800
48607
32290
89995
31430
54229
500352
1513220
2222865
125310
41770

59
00
00
00
43
91
27
00
00
52
60
00
98
00
00
00
37
49
9%

00
00



