

AECOM	24/10/2025	Building Contractors	111317 86
NHS GRAMPIAN	20/10/2025	Secondee Senior Medical Dental	28549 59
REDPATH CONSTRUCTION	06/10/2025	Capital Purchase Buildings	71756 00
REDPATH CONSTRUCTION	23/10/2025	Capital Purchase Buildings	71756 00
REDPATH CONSTRUCTION	29/10/2025	Capital Purchase Buildings	108035 00
TBS LTD	08/10/2025	Capital Purchase Buildings	79050 43
EDF ENERGY LTD	31/10/2025	Electricity	54388 91
EDF ENERGY LTD	31/10/2025	Electricity	285744 27
MMM MEDICAL EQUIPMENT UK LIMITED	08/10/2025	Service Contract - Non Medical Equipment	39380 00
MMM MEDICAL EQUIPMENT UK LIMITED	08/10/2025	Service Contract - Non Medical Equipment	38800 00
MMM MEDICAL EQUIPMENT UK LIMITED	22/10/2025	Capital Purchase Plant & Machinery	29674 52
MMM MEDICAL EQUIPMENT UK LIMITED	22/10/2025	Service Contract - Non Medical Equipment	46508 60
CANON MEDICAL SYSTEMS LIMITED	29/10/2025	Medical /Surgical Equipments Services Contract	79800 00
NHS (SCOTLAND+NORTH ENGLAND) CREDIT UNION LTD	13/10/2025	Credit Union	48607 98
SIEMENS HEALTHCARE LIMITED	13/10/2025	Capital Purchase Plant & Machinery	32290 00
THE CHRISTIE NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	20/10/2025	Course Fees	89995 00
GE HEALTHCARE LTD(10044911)	13/10/2025	Stock: Pharmacy	31430 00
HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS	13/10/2025	Apprentice Levy	54229 37
HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS	13/10/2025	National insurance Employees	500352 49
HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS	13/10/2025	National insurance Employers	1513220 96
HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS	13/10/2025	Paye	2222865 60
TRANSMEDICS BV	23/10/2025	Lab Instruments	125310 00
TRANSMEDICS BV	23/10/2025	Lab Instruments	41770 00